

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business relationships with customers from, Europe, America and south Asia, supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of "Quality Parts, Customers Priority, Honest Operation, and Considerate Service", our business mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include Microchip, ALPS, ROHM, Xilinx, Pulse, ON, Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise IC, Modules, Potentiometer, IC Socket, Relay, Connector. Our parts cover such applications as commercial, industrial, and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!



Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832

Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com

Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China







PHYSICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SYSTEMS

B. Copper Systems

C. Fiber Optic Systems

D. Power over Ethernet

E. Zone Cabling

F. Wireless

G. Outlets

H. Media Distribution

I. Physical Infrastructure Management

J. Overhead & Underfloor Routing

K. Surface Raceway

L. Cabinets, Racks & Cable Managemen

M. Grounding 8 Bonding

N. Industrial

0. Labeling & Identification

P. Cable Management Accessories

> Q. Index

ST Mini-Com® Fiber Optic Adapter Modules

- TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-2 compatible adapters
- Exceed TIA/EIA-568-B.3 requirements
- Compatible with Mini-Com® products for complete modularity
- Choice of phosphor bronze or zirconia ceramic split sleeves to fit specific network requirements; zirconia ceramic split sleeves are recommended for OM3/OM4 multimode and OS1/OS2 singlemode applications
- Mini-Com® ST Simplex Adapter Modules are commonly used with Mini-Com® Patch Panels
- ST simplex adapters are also available separately, and in patch panels or fiber adapter panels to provide a complete ST system solution



Part Number	Part Description	No. of Module Spaces	Module Color‡	Std. Pkg. Qty.	Ctn.
CMSTZBU	Module supplied with one ST singlemode fiber optic adapter with zirconia ceramic split sleeve.	1	Blue	1	10
CMSTEI	Module supplied with one ST multimode fiber optic adapter with phosphor bronze split sleeve.	1	Electric Ivory	1	10

‡For other colors replace suffix BU (Blue) or EI (Electric Ivory) with EI (Electric Ivory), BU (Blue), BL (Black), IW (Off White) or AW (Arctic White).

Mini-Com® Fiber Cable Strain Relief Module

- Provides pass-thru access and strain relief protection of fiber cable
- Compatible with Mini-Com® products for complete modularity

 Commonly used with MDU installations on pages H.1 – H.5



Part Number	Part Description	No. of Module Spaces	Module Color‡	Pkg.	Std. Ctn. Qty.
CMCSRIW	Fiber cable strain relief module.	1	Off White	1	10

‡For other colors replace suffix IW (Off White) with BL (Black), BU (Blue), EI (Electric Ivory), IG (International Gray) or WH (White).



Mini-Com® Blank Module

Secures opening to prevent tampering

• Compatible with Mini-Com® Modular Patch Panels, Faceplates, and Surface Mount Boxes



Part Number	Part Description	No. of Module Spaces	Color‡	Pkg.	Std. Ctn. Qty.
CMBBL-X	1-position, reserves space for future use.	1	Black	10	50

‡For other colors replace suffix BL (Black) with IW (Off White), EI (Electric Ivory), WH (White) or IG (International Gray).